Table of Attendees

	Name
	Organisation
	Country
	email

	Einar Strønen   
	IMR
	N
	einar.stroenen@imr.no

	Olivier Lefort
	Ifremer
	F
	Olivier.Lefort@ifremer.fr

	Olivier Quedec
	Ifremer
	F
	olivier.quedec@ifremer.fr

	Jacques Paul
	Genavir
	F
	jacques.paul@genavir.fr

	Nigel Lyman
	Cefas
	UK
	nigel.lyman@cefas.co.uk

	Bill Meadows
	Cefas
	UK
	bill.meadows@cefas.co.uk

	Esmee Wilcox
	Cefas
	UK
	esmee.wilcox@cefas.co.uk

	Nicki Hawkes
	Cefas
	UK
	nicki.hawkes@cefas.co.uk

	Edward Cooper
	NERC
	UK
	ebc@noc.soton.ac.uk

	Colin Day
	NERC
	UK
	cdy@noc.soton.ac.uk

	Geraint West
	NERC
	UK
	gerw@noc.soton.ac.uk

	Stefan Florescu
	GeoEcoMar
	RO
	stefan.florescu@geoecomar.ro

	Dan Secrieru
	GeoEcoMar
	RO
	dan.secrieru@geoecomar.ro

	Laurent d'Ozouville
	EurOcean
	P
	dozouville@fct.mctes.pt

	Rita Silva
	EurOcean
	P
	silva@fct.mctes.pt

	Jose Diaz
	IEO
	E
	jose.diaz@st.ieo.es

	John Breslin
	MI
	IE
	john.breslin@marine.ie

	Alan Rowan
	P&O
	IE
	alan.rowan@pomaritime.ie

	Marieke Rietveld
	NIOZ
	NL
	rietveld@nioz.nl

	Andre Pollentier
	MUMM
	B
	a.pollentier@mumm.ac.be

	Alain Norro
	MUMM
	B
	a.norro@mumm.ac.be

	Dre Cattrijsse
	VLIZ
	B
	andre.cattrijsse@vliz.be

	Klaus Von Broeckel
	IFM-Geomar
	D
	kvonbroeckel@ifm-geomar.de

	Mr. Lothar Meinders
	Schiffahrts GmbH & Co KG
	D
	research@briese.de

	Vignir Thorodsen
	MRI
	IS
	vignir@hafro.is

	Jeronimo Hernandez
	MAPA
	E
	jhriesco@mapya.es

	Enrique de Cardenas
	MAPA
	E
	edecarde@mapya.es

	Panu Hänninen
	FIMR
	FI
	panu.hanninen@fimr.fi

	Pablo Rodriguez
	CSIC
	E
	pablo@utm.csic.es

	Delcho Solakov
	IOBAS
	B
	dsolakov@io-bas.bg


